
MFGC 2015 Regional Coordinators 
 
 
Northwest Region: 
James Humphrey  
University of MO Extension 
411 Court 
Savannah, MO 64485-0032 
816-324-3147 
humphreyjr@missouri.edu  
 
Nathan Bilke 
USDA-NRCS 
Nodaway County Field Office 
502 W. South Hills Drive 
Suite 101 
Maryville, MO  64468-3661 
(660) 582-7125 Ext 123 
Nathan.bilke@mo.usda.gov 
 
 
Northeast Region: 
Tim Clapp 
NRCS 
2108 U.S. Hwy 63 
Macon, MO 63552 
660-385-2149 
Tim.clapp@mo.usda.gov 
 
Valerie Tate 
University of MO Extension-Linn Co. 
PO Box 81 
Linneus, MO 64653 
660-895-5123 
tatev@missouri.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Northwest Central Region: 
Zach Harding 
NRCS 
1407 West 32nd Street 
Sedalia, MO 65301 
660-826-3339 Ext. 3 
Zach.Harding@swcd.mo.gov 
 
Wendy Flatt 
University Outreach & Extension 
1 Courthouse 
Fayette, MO 65248 
660-248-2272 
flattw@missouri.edu 
 
 
East Central Region: 
Josh Stewart 
USDA-NRCS 
4549 State Road H 
Fulton, MO 65251-5465 
573-592-1400 Ext. 3 
Joshua.stewart@mo.usda.gov 
 
Wayne Shannon 
University of Missouri Extension 
880 W. College 
Troy, MO  63379 
636-528-4613 
shannons@missouri.edu  
 
 
Southwest Central Region: 
Gene Schmitz 
Benton County Extension Center 
1220 Commercial Street 
Warsaw, MO 65355 
660-438-5012 
schmitze@missouri.edu 
 
Johnetta Yeager  
100 South Burke 
Versailles, MO  65084 
(573) 378-5822 Ext. 104 
Johnetta.yeager@mo.usda.gov  
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Central Region: 
Melinda Barch 
NRCS 
1315 East Main 
Linn, MO 65051 
573-897-3797 Ext. 3 
Melinda.barch@mo.usda.gov 
 
William E. McClain II 
Crawford County Extension 
PO Box 190 
Steelville, MO 65565 
573-775-2135 
mcclainwe@missouri.edu 
 
 
Southwest Region: 
Wesley Tucker 
University of MO Extension 
451 S. Albany 
Bolivar, MO 65613 
417-326-4916 
tuckerw@missouri.edu 
 
Mark Green 
688 S. State Hwy B 
Suite 200 
Springfield, MO 65802 
417-831-5246 Ext. 3 
Mark.green@mo.usda.gov 
 
 
 
South Central Region: 
Stacy Hambelton 
Courthouse 
PO Box 187 
Gainesville, MO 65655 
417-679-3525 
hambeltons@missouri.edu 
 
April Wilson 
Rt. 1 Box 50 
Ava, MO 65608 
417-683-4816 Ext. 3 
April.wilson@mo.usda.gov 

 
 
Southeast Region: 
Kendra Graham 
1 W. Liberty, Suite 101 
Farmington, MO  63640 
(573) 756-4539 
grahamkk@missouri.edu 
 
Selma Mascaro 
PO Box 489 
Greenville, MO 63944 
573-224-3410 Ext. 3 
Selma.mascaro@mo.usda.gov 
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